Connect S | Connect L | Asset Monitoring and Tracking Gateway 1 | 13
Data subject not change without notice | Printed in Germany | June 06, 2016 | DRAFT Bosch Connected Industry
Connect S | Connect L
Asset Monitoring and Tracking Gateway
Connect S | Connect L | Asset Monitoring and Tracking Gateway 2 | 13
Data subject not change without notice | Printed in Germany | June 06, 2016 | DRAFT Bosch Connected Industry
Connect S | Connect L
Asset Monitoring and Tracking Gateway

Connect S | Connect L | Asset Monitoring and Tracking Gateway 6 | 13
Data subject not change without notice | Printed in Germany | June 06, 2016 | DRAFT Bosch Connected Industry
3 Ordering Information
Product number: Connect S  3843.AU0.424  Order Code: 3843.AU5.495
   Connect L  3843.AU5.147  Order Code: 3843.AU5.500
For any sales information or support, please contact Bosch Connected Industry at
Package contents:
4 Mounting